
1 三  浦  佳  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

馬込東　　（東京） 17 144.45 79.13 65.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4S 9.70 3.56 13.264 3 4 3 4

2 4T 9.50 1.90 11.400 2 3 2 2

3 3A 8.00 1.87 9.87-2 2 2 3 3

4 3Lo 4.90 -0.33 4.57-3 0 0 -1 -1

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 1 -1 1

6 CSSp1V 1.43 0.24 1.671 2 2 1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 2 0 1 1

8 3F+3T 10.45 X 1.06 11.511 1 2 3 3

9 3F+2T 7.26 X 1.06 8.320 2 2 2 2

10 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 0.72 9.630 1 2 2 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.600 2 2 2 2

68.05 79.13

Skating Skills 2.00 6.676.00 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.50

Transitions 2.00 6.335.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25

Performance 2.00 6.586.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75

Composition 2.00 6.505.75 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.585.50 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.50

65.32

2 中  村  俊  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

上ヶ原　　（兵庫） 18 111.46 53.14 59.32 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A+3T< < 11.36 -0.53 10.83-2 0 -1 -1 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

3 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.49-1 1 1 2 1

4 3Lo 4.90 0.82 5.722 1 1 2 2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.69 3.293 2 2 3 3

6 CCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 0 1 1

7 3F+3T< < 9.53 X -0.35 9.180 -1 -1 -1 0

8 3S 4.73 X 0.72 5.452 1 1 2 2

9 2A+3T<* * 3.63 X -1.54 2.09-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

10 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 2 2 3 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 1 2

51.65 53.14

Skating Skills 2.00 6.085.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25

Transitions 2.00 5.755.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00

Performance 2.00 5.925.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00

Composition 2.00 5.835.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.085.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25

59.32

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 朝  賀  俊太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

彩都の丘　（大阪） 15 107.22 52.54 56.68 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.20 10.300 0 -2 1 2

2 3Lo 4.90 -1.63 3.27-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 3F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 CSSp4 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 0 1 -1 -1

5 2A+3T 7.50 0.70 8.201 1 2 3 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 2 4 3 3

7 3Lz< < 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.44 6.050 1 1 2 2

9 3S 4.73 X 0.72 5.452 1 2 2 1

10 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.38-1 1 1 -1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 2 2 2 3

55.43 52.54

Skating Skills 2.00 5.755.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.505.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75

Performance 2.00 5.756.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00

Composition 2.00 5.676.00 5.25 5.75 5.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.675.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 6.25

56.68

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 垣  内  珀  琉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

苦楽園　　（兵庫） 12 105.33 53.17 52.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.79 10.89-1 1 1 3 2

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 2 1

3 3F 5.30 0.35 5.65-1 1 0 2 1

4 CCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

5 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2A+3T< < 7.33 X -1.01 6.32-4 -3 -3 -3 -2

7 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.14 8.17-2 2 1 1 -1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 1 3 2

9 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 3 2

10 3Lz< < 5.19 X -0.94 4.25-3 -1 -3 -1 -2

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.953 1 1 2 1

52.65 53.17

Skating Skills 2.00 5.336.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.00

Transitions 2.00 5.006.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.256.00 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.175.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.335.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25

52.16
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5 菊  地  竜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

貝塚　　　（東京） 16 105.29 52.15 53.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.40 -1.28 5.12-3 -2 -2 -2 0

2 3A+SEQ+1Eu<<*+1S* * 6.40 -2.13 4.27-5 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.00 7.20-2 0 0 1 0

4 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 1 2 2 2

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.750 1 1 3 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 1 2 2

7 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.35 5.481 -2 -2 0 0

8 3S+2A+SEQ 6.69 X 0.43 7.12-1 1 1 1 1

9 CSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

10 3S 4.73 X 0.29 5.020 1 1 2 0

11 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.080 1 1 2 1

53.05 52.15

Skating Skills 2.00 5.505.50 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.085.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.335.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.335.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.335.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75

53.14

6 垂  水  爽  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

那珂　　　（福岡） 13 99.90 42.08 57.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.24 2.042 1 1 2 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.98 6.481 2 2 3 3

3 3S 4.30 0.72 5.021 1 2 3 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 1 2

5 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 2

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 1 1 1 1

8 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.24 4.201 1 1 2 2

9 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.40-1 1 2 1 2

10 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 2 3

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.40 2.402 2 2 2 2

37.09 42.08

Skating Skills 2.00 5.835.75 5.75 6.00 5.00 6.25

Transitions 2.00 5.585.50 5.50 5.75 4.75 6.00

Performance 2.00 5.926.00 5.75 6.00 4.75 6.50

Composition 2.00 5.755.50 5.50 6.25 4.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.835.50 5.75 6.25 5.00 6.50

57.82
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7 本  田  大  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

錦ヶ丘　　（宮城） 3 90.63 45.27 45.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.71 6.011 1 2 3 1

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.14 1.96-2 0 0 -1 -1

3 3S 4.30 -1.29 3.01-3 -3 -2 -4 -3

4 CCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.731 2 1 3 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 2 1

6 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.56 6.610 1 2 2 1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 2 1

9 2A+2A+SEQ 5.81 X 0.55 6.361 2 2 3 1

10 2F 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 0 -1 -2 -1

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 2 1

42.94 45.27

Skating Skills 2.00 4.755.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.424.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.675.00 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.425.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.425.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00

45.36

8 小田垣      櫻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

春江　　　（東京） 14 89.49 38.65 51.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.43 4.73-1 1 1 2 1

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.44 3.740 1 1 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 1 1 2 2

5 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.50-1 0 0 2 0

6 2A+1Eu+SEQ+F* * 3.34 X -1.21 2.13-5 -3 -3 -2 -5

7 3T 4.62 X 0.00 4.620 0 0 2 0

8 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X -0.49 3.69-1 -2 -3 -4 -2

9 CSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 1 2 4 2

11 FCSp4 3.20 -0.11 3.09-2 0 0 -1 0

39.64 38.65

Skating Skills 2.00 5.085.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Transitions 2.00 5.005.25 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.255.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.175.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.425.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50

51.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 宮  田  力  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

指扇　　　（埼玉） 8 81.46 39.30 42.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.98 6.483 2 2 3 2

2 3S 4.30 0.29 4.590 1 0 1 1

3 3T 4.20 0.14 4.340 0 1 1 -1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 0 0 2 2

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-3 0 -1 1 0

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 2 1

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.12 3.530 1 1 2 0

9 CSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 1 1 0

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.11 5.72-1 0 0 1 1

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 0 0 1 1

37.15 39.30

Skating Skills 2.00 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.004.00 4.50 3.75 4.25 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.334.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.084.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.173.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

42.16

10 大久保  政  宗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

篠ノ井東　（長野） 5 72.67 30.83 41.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.92 3.82-2 -1 -4 -4 -2

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 0 0 2 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 2 1 -1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

6 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.162 1 0 1 1

7 CCSp1V 1.50 -0.20 1.30-2 -1 -2 -1 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

9 1A+2T 2.64 X 0.09 2.731 0 1 1 0

10 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X -0.21 4.08-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.20-1 1 0 1 1

30.60 30.83

Skating Skills 2.00 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.084.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.174.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.25

41.84
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11 永  尾      澪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

松本　　　（神奈川） 2 70.20 31.04 40.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.932 1 1 1 1

2 CSSp1 1.90 0.06 1.962 1 -1 0 0

3 3S+2T 5.60 -0.14 5.46-1 0 -1 0 0

4 3S< < 3.44 -1.15 2.29-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 0 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.692 0 0 1 -1

7 2A 3.30 0.11 3.412 0 0 1 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.28 2.03-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 1 0

10 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0 -1 1

32.98 31.04

Skating Skills 2.00 4.255.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.834.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.004.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.924.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.084.75 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.00

40.16

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 樋  口  温  之

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福南　　　（岡山） 7 69.87 27.05 42.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.97 1.67-4 -2 -4 -4 -3

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.26 2.38-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.961 1 0 0 0

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.48 0.82-4 -3 -4 -4 -3

5 CSSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-2 -1 0 -1 -2

6 2F+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.36 2.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.07 3.67-1 0 0 -1 0

8 2F+2Lo<+2T < 4.91 X -0.30 4.61-3 -1 -2 -2 -1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 1 0 0

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 -1 1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.10-1 1 0 0 1

29.70 27.05

Skating Skills 2.00 4.335.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.085.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.254.75 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.255.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.505.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

42.82
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13 藤  城  柊  治

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明星学園　（東京） 10 68.76 29.08 43.68 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.03-1 1 1 1 1

2 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 0 1 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 0 -2 2 1

5 3S 4.73 X 0.29 5.02-1 1 1 2 0

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.33 5.940 1 1 1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 2 1 1

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.69-2 1 1 1 -1

29.68 29.08

Skating Skills 2.00 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.254.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 4.254.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.424.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

43.68

演技の中断:  -1.00 転倒:  -3.00 (3)

14 周  藤      集

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

加曽利　　（千葉） 1 68.11 26.29 42.82 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 1 2 2

2 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+2A+SEQ 4.08 -0.66 3.42-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 -1 1 1

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.14 0.46-3 -1 -2 -2 -3

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 2 2

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 1 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 0 1 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.92-1 0 1 1 1

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.93-1 0 1 1 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.67-1 1 1 2 0

27.94 26.29

Skating Skills 2.00 4.503.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.173.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.333.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.083.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.333.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.75

42.82

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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15 矢  島      司

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

緑野　　　（東京） 9 67.70 26.52 41.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.19-2 -1 0 1 0

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.43 0.87-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 2F 1.80 0.06 1.86-1 0 1 1 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1 1 0

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.62-4 1 2 -1 1

6 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.96-1 0 1 1 -1

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.74-1 0 0 0 0

8 CSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 1 1 2 2

9 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 2 -1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-2 0 1 -1 1

26.40 26.52

Skating Skills 2.00 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Transitions 2.00 4.004.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.174.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.173.75 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.25

41.18

16 森  岡  知  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

栗東　　　（滋賀） 4 65.51 27.01 39.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.63-2 1 1 1 1

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.77-1 0 0 -2 -1

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.07 2.03-1 0 -2 1 0

5 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.21 5.311 1 1 2 0

6 2A+1T 4.07 X -0.99 3.08-3 -1 -3 -3 -3

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 1 2 2

8 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 -1

9 2F+2Lo< < 3.48 X -0.90 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.403 1 1 2 1

27.75 27.01

Skating Skills 2.00 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.673.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.25

Performance 2.00 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.833.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.003.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

39.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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17 山  田  琉  伸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

那覇城北　（沖縄） 6 58.84 25.18 34.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 0 -1 -2

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.56 4.10-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.77-1 0 1 1 1

5 3S< < 3.44 -0.57 2.87-3 -1 -2 -1 -2

6 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.38 0.90-4 -1 -3 -2 -4

7 2F 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 1 0

8 1A 1.21 X -0.11 1.10-2 0 0 -1 -2

9 2A+1Eu<<+2S << 5.06 X -1.65 3.41-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.42 3.32-3 -2 -2 -1 -2

11 FCSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-3 -1 -1 -1 -2

29.57 25.18

Skating Skills 2.00 3.753.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.333.25 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.503.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.423.00 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.333.25 3.50 4.25 3.25 3.25

34.66

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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